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Bonaqua BBL Jar 2018 - skupina Draci - 5. kolo

Druzstva v kole

Druzstvo Vyhry Remizy Prehry Zapasy

CTP bowling team
Wiber BNC
CHEMSTAR
Baumetall
Transformers

Baumit
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Technobowl
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Kolky
3514
3491
3314
3363
3213
3127
3011
2822

Body
24.0
24.0
19.0
18.0
16.0
15.0
14.0
10.0
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